
GIS STEERING COMMITTEE MEETINGS 
SCHEDULED IN 2016 

 

All meetings are scheduled to be held in Suite N2-800 from 10:00am to 
11:00am unless otherwise indicated. If no agenda is posted, the 
meeting was cancelled or not held.  Meetings are regularly scheduled 
for the third Thursday of each month. 

 Thursday, January 21, 2016 
 Thursday, February 18, 2016 
 Thursday, March 17, 2016 
 Thursday, April 21, 2016 
 Thursday, May 19, 2016 
 Thursday, June 16, 2016 
 Thursday, July 21, 2016 
 Thursday, August 18, 2016 
 Thursday, September 15, 2016 
 Thursday, October 20, 2016 
 Thursday, November 17, 2016 
 Thursday, December 15, 2016 

 
 
 
 


